ATTĒLS R Ltd., 11 Mašīnu Str., Riga, LV-1063, e-mail: info@attelsr.lv
Board materials: phone 67846678, 67187016, e-mail platnes@attelsr.lv
Furniture fittings phone 67846682, 67844884, e-mail furnitura@attelsr.lv
Components' production: phone 67844864, 67846675, e-mail detalas@attelsr.lv
Delivery within Latvia: phone 67846676
Operating hours: Monday to Friday 9.00 - 18.00, Saturday 10:00 - 15:00, Sunday - closed
Board materials   ▸   Sale   ▸   Edge bandings   ▸   ABS edge bandings
Article Decor code Name Surface structure Glue Width, mm Thickness, mm Unit Price EUR per unit
outgoing  sale  10-R1098W-43-2 R1098W/133 Trento ST82 nav 43 2 m 0.845
outgoing  sale  10-HD21013-22-0.45 HD21013/K013 Sand Artisan Beech SU nav 22 0.45 m 0.104
outgoing  sale  10-HD220344-22-0.45 HD220344/B0088 Oxford Cherry PR nav 22 0.45 m 0.093
outgoing  sale  10-HD220344-22-1 HD220344/B0088 Oxford Cherry PR nav 22 1 m 0.18
outgoing  sale  10-HD220344-22-2 HD220344/B0088 Oxford Cherry PR nav 22 2 m 0.299
outgoing  sale  10-HD220344-42-2 HD220344/B0088 Oxford Cherry PR nav 42 2 m 0.538
outgoing  sale  10-HD24107-22-1 HD24107/K107 Elegance Endgrain Oak PW nav 22 1 m 0.187
outgoing  sale  10-HD24107-22-2 HD24107/K107 Elegance Endgrain Oak PW nav 22 2 m 0.341
outgoing  sale  10-HD241334-28-2 HD241334/H1334 Light Sorono Oak ST9 nav 28 2 m 0.347
outgoing  sale  10-HD241394-22-1 HD241394/R22248 Milk Oak MO nav 22 1 m 0.18
outgoing  sale  10-HD241394-22-2 HD241394/R22248 Milk Oak MO nav 22 2 m 0.325
outgoing  sale  10-HD243786-22-0.45 HD243786/R20163 Light Oak MO nav 22 0.45 m 0.099
outgoing  sale  10-HD244272-45-1 HD244272/R20033 Dark Oak RU nav 42 1 m 0.469
outgoing  sale  10-HD244272-28-1 HD244272/R20033 Dark Oak RU nav 28 1 m 0.337
outgoing  sale  10-HD244272-22-1 HD244272/R20033 Dark Oak RU nav 22 1 m 0.194
outgoing  sale  10-HD244370-22-2 HD244370/R20064 Grey Mountain Oak MO nav 22 2 m 0.341
outgoing  sale  10-HD24740K-22-2 HD24740K/B0740 Mountain Oak PR nav 22 2 m 0.342
outgoing  sale  10-HD247717-22-0.45 HD247717/R20014 Brown Santana Oak RU nav 22 0.45 m 0.141
outgoing  sale  10-HD251486-42-2 HD251486/R55004/H1486 Ponderosa Pine RU nav 42 2 m 0.668
outgoing  sale  10-HD254080-22-1 HD254080/R48024 Legno Dark LN nav 22 1 m 0.186
outgoing  sale  10-HD254080-42-2 HD254080/R48024 Legno Dark LN nav 42 2 m 0.633
outgoing  sale  10-HD254081-22-0.8 HD254081/R48025 Legno Tabac LN nav 22 0.8 m 0.18
outgoing  sale  10-HD254081-42-2 HD254081/R48025 Legno Tabac LN nav 42 2 m 0.64
outgoing  sale  10-HD285118-42-2 HD285118/R38001 Chestnut Corsic VV nav 42 2 m 0.52
outgoing  sale  10-HD285118-22-2 HD285118/R38001 Chestnut Corsic VV nav 22 2 m 0.322
outgoing  sale  10-HD28775-22-0.45 HD28775 Mahogany Pore PR nav 22 0.45 m 0.157
outgoing  sale  10-HD28775-22-2 HD28775 Mahogany Pore PR nav 22 2 m 0.316
outgoing  sale  10-HD28775-42-2 HD28775 Mahogany Pore PR nav 42 2 m 0.608
outgoing  sale  10-HD288912-42-2 HD288912/R50030 Spain Olive Light VV nav 42 2 m 0.607
outgoing  sale  10-HD288912-22-2 HD288912/R50030 Spain Olive Light VV nav 22 2 m 0.343
outgoing  sale  10-HD283012-22-0.45 HD283012 Coco Bolo SN nav 22 0.45 m 0.1
outgoing  sale  10-HD288995-32-2 HD288995/B8995/H3012 Coco Bolo SN nav 32 2 m 0.439
outgoing  sale  10-HD283012-22-2 HD283012/B8995 Coco Bolo SN nav 22 2 m 0.324
outgoing  sale  10-HD283012-42-2 HD283012/B8995 Coco Bolo SN nav 42 2 m 0.701
outgoing  sale  10-HD288995-42-2 HD288995/B8995/H3012 Coco Bolo SN nav 42 2 m 0.642
outgoing  10-HD289714-42-2 HD289714/B9614 Walnut Lyon Pearl BS nav 42 2 m 0.72
outgoing  sale  10-HD298110-28-2 HD298110/F76023 Brushed Aluminium VV nav 28 2 m 0.513
outgoing  sale  10-HU12522-28-2 HU12522/U16020MP/B0522 Cream/Beige MP nav 28 2 m 0.291
outgoing  sale  10-HU125982-22-1 HU125982/B5982 Mussel BS nav 22 1 m 0.148
outgoing  sale  10-HU13100-22-1 HU13100/K100 Raspberry Pink SU nav 22 1 m 0.148
outgoing  sale  10-HU138534-22-0.45 HU138534/K8534 Rose Pink BS nav 22 0.45 m 0.092
outgoing  sale  10-HU151686-22-1 HU151686/U17503 Purple VV nav 22 1 m 0.205
outgoing  sale  10-HU151686-22-2 HU151686/U17503 Purple VV nav 22 2 m 0.28
outgoing  sale  10-HU161100-22-1 HU161100/U15110 Iguana MP nav 22 1 m 0.204
outgoing  sale  10-HU161100-42-2 HU161100/U15110 Iguana MP nav 42 2 m 0.585
outgoing  sale  10-HU16245-22-1 HU16245/B0245 Ocean SU nav 22 1 m 0.148
outgoing  sale  10-HU16245-22-2 HU16245/B0245 Ocean SU nav 22 2 m 0.248
outgoing  sale  10-HU170075HG-22-1 HU170075/M0171/U732 ST30 Slate Grey HG nav 22 1 m 0.263
outgoing  sale  10-HU171191-22-0.5 HU171191/U16002 Congo VV nav 22 0.5 m 0.115
outgoing  sale  10-HU171191-28-2 HU171191/U16002 Congo VV nav 28 2 m 0.378
outgoing  sale  10-HU171211-22-1 HU171211/U12211 Lava VV nav 22 1 m 0.222
outgoing  sale  10-HU171211-22-2 HU171211/U12211 Lava VV nav 22 2 m 0.301
outgoing  sale  10-HU171211-28-2 HU171211/U12211 Lava VV nav 28 2 m 0.47
outgoing  sale  10-HU171211-42-2 HU171211/U12211 Lava VV nav 42 2 m 0.557
outgoing  sale  10-HU19015-22-1 HU19015/U12000HG/M0190/56206/M012/U999 ST30, PG/ST2 Volcanic Black HG nav 22 1 m 0.308
outgoing  sale  10-K1BA06032-23-1 K1BA06032/A2904 Blanc Glace MATT nav 23 1 m 0.618
outgoing  sale  10-R3325W-35-1.3 R3325W/R50079 Luxor Cognac HG nav 35 1.3 m 0.946
outgoing  sale  10-R3339W-45-1.3 R3339W/R50078 Luxor Dark HG nav 45 1.3 m 1.211
outgoing  sale  10-R3339W-23-1.3 R3339W/R50078 Luxor Dark HG nav 23 1.3 m 0.508
outgoing  sale  10-R339W-23-0.8 R339W/K020 Fireside Select Walnut PW nav 23 0.8 m 0.217
outgoing  sale  10-S073-42-1 S073 St. James Park - nav 42 1 m 0.7
outgoing  sale  10-S073-23-1 S073 St. James Park - nav 23 1 m 0.5
outgoing  sale  10-R5864-43-1.5-10 R5864/F76009 Anthracite Zeus MP nav 43 1.5 m 1.451
outgoing  sale  10-HD284734-22-0.45 HD284734/R30018/H3734 Noce Macchiato VV nav 22 0.45 m 0.093
outgoing  sale  10-HD283277-22-0.45L HD283277 Light Lakeland Acacia ST9 ir 22 0.45 m 0.094
outgoing  sale  10-HU170742-22-2 HU170742/U11500 Grey Pearl - nav 22 2 m 0.23
outgoing  10-HU13321-22-2 HU13321/U17005/U321 ST9 Carmine Red MP nav 22 2 m 0.31
Glue:
ir - yes; nav - no;
Surface structure:
ST9 - Smoothtouch Matt; SN - Super Natural; HG - High Gloss; ST82 - Stone Texture; MATT - Matt; PW - Pure Wood; VV - Top Velvet; RU - Rustic Wood; MO - Montana; SU - Super Matt; LN - Nordic Wood; BS -
Bureau Structure; PR - Wood Pore; MP - Minipearl;
outgoing  - This article will not be available anymore. Please ask about remnants to the customer service specialists.
sale  - This article has a reduced price and will not be available anymore. Please ask about remnants to the customer service specialists.
Prices excluding VAT. The indicated prices may be changed without a prior warning.
1 no 1